Place Awards
MATCH WINNER

MATCH SECOND

MATCH THIRD

Place Awards
HIGH CIV TEAM

2ND HI CIV

Number
PN113

1940
2110
2219
2364

PN102

3425
3441
3444
3456

PN110

1682
1805
2026
2246

Number
PN125

2073
3685
3639
2370

PN126

2184
1952
2085
2217

2001 NATIONAL MATCHES
CAMP PERRY, OHIO
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

MATCH NUMBER 101 —— NATIONAL TROPHY PISTOL TEAM MATCH

TOTAL TEAMS ENTERED
TOTAL TEAMS FIRING
TOTAL ZERO SCORES

Team Name

USAR BLACK
Coach: MAKIN, MELVIN P.

Captain: RUSSELL, HARRY E.
HAYES, STANLEY E., USA

MSG REITER, STEVE F., USA

SGT SANDERSON, KEITH K., USA
SGT HENDERSON, JAMES M., USA

USMC SCARLET
Coach: WATKINS, JEFFREY

Captain: cCARBONARI, ANTHONY J.
GYSG LOZOYA, MARIO A., USMC
SGT PARK I, ROBERT S., USMC
GYSG CHINCHILLA, ANIBAL , USMC
GYSG ZINS, BRIAN , USMC

ALL NG GOLD
Coach: URISH, JOSEPH A.

Captain: cwo GABIOLA, RAY L., USA

MSGT CARROLL, EDWARD A., USAF
CWO GABIOLA, RAY L., USA

SGT JERRY, MATTHEW , USA

SFC WILSON, ERIC , USA

Score

1118 —

266 —
283 —
280 —
289 —

1109 —

270 —
285 —
278 —
276 —

1095 —

263 —
281 —
277 —
274 —

CIVILIAN TEAM AWARDS

Team Name

ORPA HARDBALL
Coach: NEAL, JERRY C.

Captain: BERGHOLZ, GEORGE L.
PTL KELLY, KEVIN A.

HARDY, RODNEY L.

KOVALAN, JOHN E.

KANG, RICHARD

INDIANA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL
Coach: REID, WAYNE M.

Captain: WEHNER, GERALD E.
MYERS, KEVIN L.

MAC WILLIAMS, ROBERT O.
KIGER, MICHAEL R.
WIESEHAN, DONALD K.
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Score

1088 —

279 —
279 —
265 —
265 —

1074 —

278 —
267 —
265 —
264 —

32x

8x
10x
6x
8x

24x

7x
9x
5x
3x

24x

5x
7x
5x
7x

18x

7x
4x
5x
2X

20x

9x
4x
5x
2X

37
37
0

Awards / Points
SIX GOLD CUP TROPHY PLAQUES

SIX SILVER MEDALS

SIX BRONZE MEDALS

Awards / Points
SIX OGLETHORPE TROPHY

SILVER MEDALS



Place Awards
3RD HI CIV

Place Awards
HIGH POLICE

TEAM

2ND POLICE

3RD POLICE

Place Awards
HIGH RESERVE

2ND RESERVE

Number
PN130

1934
2365
1857
2301

Number
PN138

2357
2052
2345
1927

PN128

2362
2231
2331
4056

PN137

2067
3927
2170
4530

Number
PN113

2364
2110
2219
1940

PN112

3322
3339
3314

MATCH NUMBER 101 —— NATIONAL TROPHY PISTOL TEAM MATCH

Team Name

VA STATE ASSOCIATION
Coach: PATTERSON, THOMAS L.

Captain: \wOERNER, KARL F.
HARRISON, ELWOOD F.

DEP RODRIQUEZ, RICARDO
DIXON, DONALD E.
TOMLINSON, WILLIAM B.

POLICE TEAM AWARDS

Team Name

FBI
Coach: JONES, CHUCK

Captain: AGENT SINCLAIR, GEORGE T.

BYRD, CHARLES H.

AGENT MAUZEY, JOHN M.
AGENT SINCLAIR, GEORGET.
AGENT HANZEL, KEITH E.

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE
Coach: HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D.

Captain: \CNALLY, KYM M.
OFC GRIFFITHS, JAMES D.
LT WILLING, DENNIS L.
ZALUD, MELVIN W.

TRPR MCGUIRE, MICHAEL D.

CHICAGO POLICE TEAM
Coach: NO COACH

Captain: KEgFE, M P.
PTL KEEFE, M P.

PTL PECK, JAMES R.
OFC LEEHY, JOHN P.
PTL LOMBARD, DANIEL J.

Score
1062 — 22x
276 —  7x
269 — 8x
262 —  4x
255 —  3x
Score
1074 — 18x
276 —  6Xx
272 — 33X
267 — 5x
259 —  4x
1066 — 15x
281 — 2x
277 —  4x
266 — 8x
242 —  1x
936 — 13x
257 —  3x
255 —  3x
252 —  bx
172 — 2x

RESERVE COMPONENT TEAM AWARDS

Team Name

USAR BLACK
Coach: MAKIN, MELVIN P.

Captain: RUSSELL, HARRY E.
SGT HENDERSON, JAMES M., USA
MSG REITER, STEVE F., USA

SGT SANDERSON, KEITH K., USA
HAYES, STANLEY E., USA

MARINE FORCES RESERVE
Coach: NO COACH

Captain: wWaLKER, KEVIN W.

CPL HEDRICK, JASON P., USMC
SSGT LANGHAM, MICHAEL F., USMC
1SGT DUCKWORTH, ROSS A., USMC
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Score
1118 — 32x
289 — 8x
283 — 10x
280 —  6Xx
266 — 8x
1069 — 24x
276 — 9
272 —  6Xx
261 — 4x

Awards / Points
BRONZE MEDALS

Awards / Points
SIX AMERICAN INDIAN PLAQUES

SILVER MEDALS

BRONZE MEDALS

Awards / Points
SIX U.S.C.G. THROPHY PLAQUES

SILVER MEDALS



Place Awards
2ND RESERVE

3RD RESERVE

Rank
1—
2
3 —
4 —
5—
6 —
7 —
8 —
9 —
10 —
11—
12 —
13 —

14 —
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —

19 —

20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —

Number
PN112

3324

PN106

3604
2083
1916
2374

Number
PN101
PN109
PN104
PN103
PN111
PN116
PN123
PN120
PN105
PN127
PN115
PN134
PN121

PN136
PN108
PN133
PN119
PN118

PN107

PN124
PN129
PN132
PN122
PN131
PN135
PN117

MATCH NUMBER 101 —— NATIONAL TROPHY PISTOL TEAM MATCH

Team Name

MARINE FORCES RESERVE
Coach: NO COACH

Captain: \waLKER, KEVIN W.
SSGT LEAVELL, TRACEY D., USMC

USNR GOLD
Coach: HANSEN, STEPHEN R.

Captain: Rg|TER, JOSHUA

PO1 STONIER, DON R., NAVY
KILLINGSWORTH, RICHARD D., NAVY
CDR BRATTON, GEORGE A., NAVY
PO1 STONIER, LYNN S., NAVY

ROTC/SERVICE ACADEMY TEAM AWARDS

Score
1069 — 24x
260 — 5x
1069 — 20x
281 — 3x
270 —  8x
260 — 5x
258 —  4x

NATIONAL CIVILIAN PISTOL TEAM
ELIHU ROOT GOLD MEDALS

COACH NEAL, JERRYC.
CAPTAIN BERGHOLZ, GEORGEL.

LIST OF ALL COMPETITORS

Team Name

AIR FORCE SHOOTERS

USAMU BLUE

USMC SILVER

USMC GOLD

ALL NG SILVER

PA. R&P ASSOCIATION

FLORIDA GOLD

NJ ASSO GOLD R P CLUBS

USN ACTIVE BLUE

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION

WEST VIRGINIA STATE PISTOL ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN RIFLE AND PISTOL ASSOCIATION

NEW YORK STATE RIFFLE ASSOCIATION
WOLFF

ILLINOIS STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION
WASHINGTON STATE ASSOCCIATION GOLD
GSSA BLUE

TSRA GOLD

IOWA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL
ASSOCIATION

ARIZONA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL
ASSOCIATION

MASS GOAL BLACK

LEWISTOWN PISTOL CLUB

MISSOURI SPORT SHOOTING ASSOCIATION
BRAINTREE RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB
DEERFIELD LEADSLINGERS

USN ACTIVE GOLD

WASHINGTON STATE ASSOCIATION - GREEN
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Score
1088 — 23x
1085 — 32x
1084 — 32x
1082 — 21x
1066 — 17x
1059 — 22x
1054 — 17x
1048 — 18x
1046 — 21x
1044 — 13x
1041 — 21x
1039 — 13x
1037 — 17x
1035 — 13x
1035 — 12x
1030 — 11x
1024 — 16x
1020 — 14x
1005 — 16x

995 — 10x
968 —  9x
938 —  8x
937 — 10x
930 — 12x
844 —  9x
835 — 5x

Awards / Points
SILVER MEDALS

BRONZE MEDALS



